
BASIC:  All passengers pay the basic fare unless eligible for discount or free fare.
DISCOUNT: Discount fares apply to students (grades K-12), seniors (age 62 and over), Medicare cardholders 
and persons with disabilities; and require proper photo identification (photo ID) upon boarding. Up to two 
children age 5 and under ride FREE when accompanied by a fare-paying passenger. *Many students, in grades 
TK through 12, are eligible for fare-free transit passes through the RydeFreeRT. Visit rydefreert.com for details.
Bus: Passengers are required to pay a basic or discount single fare for each trip, or may purchase a daily pass 
valid for unlimited rides on that day. Cash transfer tickets are eligible for purchase upon boarding an Elk Grove 
Transit Bus for 50 cents.
Light Rail: Single ride tickets are valid for 90 minutes from time of validation on light rail only, or pay the 
50 cent cash transfer fare when boarding an Elk Grove Transit bus. Daily and monthly passes are valid for 
unlimited rides on buses and light rail for the date(s) or month shown. 
Sundays and Holidays: SacRT operates on a Sunday schedule on most federal holidays. For a complete list 
of holidays, please visit Sacrt.com or call 916-321-BUSS (2877). 
Fares are subject to change. Visit sacrt.com/fares for details.

Effective July 1, 2021
FARE TYPES BASIC DISCOUNT STUDENT*
Single Fare $2.25 $1.10 $1.10
Daily Pass $6.00 $3.00 $3.00
10-Ride Pass $22.50 $11.00 $11.00
Monthly Unrestricted Pass $100.00 $50.00 $50.00
Monthly Local Pass $80.00 $40.00 $40.00

 SACRAMENTO REGIONAL TRANSIT DISTRICT (SACRT) FARES FOR ELK GROVE TRANSIT BUSES
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E113 Vaux & Laguna Main to  
Elkmont & Iron Rock
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 6:54a  7:04  7:10  7:17  7:23  7:29
 7:54a  8:04  8:10  8:17  8:23  8:29
 8:54a  9:04  9:10  9:17  9:23  9:29
 9:54a 10:04 10:10 10:17 10:23 10:29

10:54a 11:04 11:10 11:17 11:23 11:29
11:54a 12:04 12:10 12:17 12:23 12:29
12:54p  1:04  1:10  1:17  1:23  1:29
 1:54p  2:04  2:10  2:17  2:23  2:29
 2:54p  3:04  3:10  3:17  3:23  3:29
 3:54p  4:04  4:10  4:17  4:23  4:29
 4:54p  5:04  5:10  5:17  5:23  5:29
 5:54p  6:04  6:10  6:17  6:23  6:29
 6:54p  7:04  7:10  7:17  7:23  7:29

Saturday
 7:45a  7:55  8:01  8:08  8:14  8:20
 9:15a  9:25  9:31  9:38  9:44  9:50

10:45a 10:55 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:20
12:15p 12:25 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:50
 1:45p  1:55  2:01  2:08  2:14  2:20
 3:15p  3:25  3:31  3:38  3:44  3:50
 4:45p  4:55  5:01  5:08  5:14  5:20

E113 Elkmont & Iron Rock to 
Vaux & Laguna Main

Monday Through Friday
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 6:39a  6:45  6:51  6:58  7:04  7:14
 7:39a  7:45  7:51  7:58  8:04  8:14
 8:39a  8:45  8:51  8:58  9:04  9:14
 9:39a  9:45  9:51  9:58 10:04 10:14

10:39a 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:14
11:39a 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:14
12:39p 12:45 12:51 12:58  1:04  1:14
 1:39p  1:45  1:51  1:58  2:04  2:14
 2:39p  2:45  2:51  2:58  3:04  3:14
 3:46p  3:52  3:58  4:05  4:11  4:21
 4:39p  4:45  4:51  4:58  5:04  5:14
 5:39p  5:45  5:51  5:58  6:04  6:14
 6:39p  6:45  6:51  6:58  7:04  7:14
 7:39p  7:45  7:51  7:58  8:04  8:14

Saturday
 7:00a  7:06  7:12  7:19  7:25  7:35
 8:30a  8:36  8:42  8:49  8:55  9:05

10:00a 10:06 10:12 10:19 10:25 10:35
11:30a 11:36 11:42 11:49 11:55 12:05
 1:00p  1:06  1:12  1:19  1:25  1:35
 2:30p  2:36  2:42  2:49  2:55  3:05
 4:00p  4:06  4:12  4:19  4:25  4:35
 5:30p  5:36  5:42  5:49  5:55  6:05
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This publication is available in accessible formats. Please 
call 916-321-BUSS (2877) or visit sacrt.com/accessible/ 
to request an accessible format.

Printed on 
Recycled Paper

From Roseville/Citrus Heights:  916-726-BUSS (2877)  Lost & Found:  916-321-2855


